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Cruise Company
Croisi Europe
on the cruise ship

MS Gil Eanes

Family Club: Porto, the Douro valley
(Portugal) and Salamanca (Spain)
(port-to-port cruise)

Cruise ID : #30,881,636
Journey Start Date: Fri 26 Jul 2024
Journey End Date: Wed 31 Jul 2024
Count Nights: 5 nights

Cabin prices

Cabin location Oceanview Balcony

From From

Price from 1 155,00 EUR 1 320,00 EUR

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Porto .

Fri 26 Jul 17:00
Portugal
Porto

Sat 27 Jul - 13:00
Portugal
Regua

Sat 27 Jul 19:30

Portugal
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Regua

Sun 28 Jul
Portugal
Pinion

Sun 28 Jul
Portugal
Pinion

Sun 28 Jul
Portugal
Vega de Theron

. Sun 28 Jul
Spain
Vega de Theron
. Mon 29 Jul

Spain
BARCA-D ALVA

Mon 29 Jul
Portugal
BARCA-D ALVA

Tue 30 Jul
Portugal
Ferradosa

Tue 30 Jul
Portugal
Ferradosa

Tue 30 Jul
Portugal
Folgosa

Tue 30 Jul
Portugal
Folgosa

Tue 30 Jul
Portugal
LEVERINHO

Tue 30 Jul
Portugal

11:30

11:30

21:00

16:30

08:45

08:45

12:30

12:30

20:00

09:00

13:00

16:00

03:45

09:15

13:30



LEVERINHO

Wed 31 Jul - 07:15
Portugal
Porto

Wed 31 Jul 08:45 -
Portugal
Porto

Wed 31 Jul 08:45 09:00
Portugal
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